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Price
108.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.37% (3.52)

uUS03831W1080
APP

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

31,029 EUR
S&P 500

106.70 EUR (100)
108.00 EUR (60)
105.86 EUR
109.00 EUR
105.86 EUR
104.48 EUR
107.43865 EUR
1,415
152,137.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03831W1080&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10d572e235f27b45408dfb50aa3bb4de0aa83a9def38d4be167291f6e0116820&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4751ee7f651e26919&time=1726649715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1e1d3add08bdc32c5d6ce515b2b94ff3f463829e559ce03549d322e2d470279&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c330f0f134ebdb641&time=1726649715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=816dc2b41f4308b9d4c947157071b2f5b537d3963805f02df74fba100362625a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7d8cab9c4a696c01f&time=1726649715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90193e6a1b7d2eb554409ace148b3243a0e7e2f1b93bfa1c0220500c310de038&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=92e5303e4d242c254&time=1726649715&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb087675de5e07966f94f4d8566d39dde86bc7cff9efb9135107b2ca3061a153&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b3536fecc4444357&time=1726649715&tool=RSC
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ISIN US03831W1080
Symbol APP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,029 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.70 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 108.00 EUR (60)
Open 105.86 EUR
High 109.00 EUR
Low 105.86 EUR
Close (prev. day) 104.48 EUR
VWAP 107.43865 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,415
Trading volume 152,137.16
Number of trades 36
Last size 45
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +79.83% +159.90% +71.28%
Perf (abs.) +46.38  +64.28 +43.48
Beta - - -
Volatility 56.05 57.74 71.41

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 93.65 EUR (4,301
79.66 EUR (2,939

76.11 EUR (2,748

57.79 EUR (2,808
104.98 EUR (2024/09/16
34.20 EUR (2024/01/04
104.98 EUR (2024/09/16
(

32.75 EUR (2023/10/26

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  10:18 108.00 EUR 0.13 31
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/  10:03 106.40 EUR 0.01 4
17
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 116.25USD 803.72 74,793
16
Munich 2024/09/  08:00 105.24 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/09/  10:10 107.46 EUR 0.02 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=330624096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331053141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330103418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328605489
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17

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  09:32 106.88 EUR 0.00 2
17

Berlin 2024/09/  10:10 107.20 EUR 0.00 3
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330624098
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543109
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O/SDAPPLEMN

Contact Details
APPLOVIN

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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